



BILL TO: AAA FREIGHT GLOBAL INC 17201 STATE ST SOUTH HOLLAND, IL 60473

INVOICE DATE: 02/03/2025 INVOICE #: B75673 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 03/03/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/01/2025		2780 Brundage Rd, Baldwinsville, NY 13027 - 3901 S Creyts Rd, Lansing, MI 48917			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL	
\$1,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



0003137

Carrier: Date:	RIKI T BURB 01/31/			0459		Contact: Phone: Fax:	Alex (708) 852-5536		
Date:	01/31/	2025				гах:			
Order	Order: 0003 ²		137			Commodity:	Dry load		
	Miles	: 565.0)			Weight:	44800.0		
	Temp					Trailer:	Van (DAT)		
	BOL:	3004	3292			Reference:			
	PU 1	Name: Address:		Baldwinsville	# BLDV	Date:	02/01/2025 1900		
						Contact:	Main		
			BALDWIN	SVILLE N	Y 13027	Drvr Ld/L	Jnld: No driver loading or unload		
		Reference	Number: BM 30043292						
	SO 2	Name: Address:	WSLR-We 3901 S Cr		Distributing#	421 Date:	02/03/2025 0800		
						Contact:	Main		
			LANSING	M	l 48917	Drvr Ld/L	Jnld: No driver loading or unload		
Payment	Carrier Freight Pay				\$1,000.00)			
aymont		Total Carr			\$1,000.00				

Instructions

Please call when driver is loaded and empty and send ppw

Agreement			
Driver Name:	Angel Zubero Orta	Truck #	855
Driver Phone:	(702) 420-9895	Trailer #	PTLZ241144
Please sign and fax back to operations@aaafreightglobal.com		Steve 7	atum
		Signature	

***LATE FEES MAY APPLY ***

POD MUST BE EMAILED WITHIN TWO HOURS OF THE DELIVERY OR CARRIER WILL BE CHARGED \$300 * Please confirm that driver has HOS to complete shipment._____

- 1.Carrier agrees NOT to contact AAA Freight Globa Inc customers for any reason. Failure to comply to any portion of this confirmation will result in deductions. Any problem at the shipper or receiver Carrier must call tracking team AAA Freight Global Inc at 708-323-1901
- 2. Check calls: 708-323-1901 @ 0600 & 6PM daily (email: operations@aaafreightglobal.com) or One hour before pickup and delivery times, when on site, when loaded/empty/ in the event of any delay, in real time.
- 3. Additional charges are never to be assumed; Carrier must receive approval in writing for accessorial charges with asigned rate confirmation from AAA Freight Global INC in real time. Detention is not approvable for first come first serve loads.
- 4. Copy of Proof of Delivery is required within one hour after being unloaded. Failure to follow this instruction will cause a \$150.00 deduction, if continue with delay charge will be \$250.00 daily. Payment Requirements: Include signed Bill of Lading, signed free and clear, signed Carrier Rate Confirmation

Carrier Invoice:

Freight bill must show origin, destination, commodity, pieces, weight, and the quoted rate. Carrier must provide receipts to backup any accessorial charges. Any accessorial charges not specifically listed on this Rate. Confirmation will not be paid without prior AAA Freight Global Inc. written approval and only AAA Freight Global Inc successful reimbursement from AAA Freight Global Inc's customer. Carrier shall not be paid Detention, Layover, Deadhead, Re-consignment or Truck Called for Not Used unless and until AAA Freight Global Inc. is paid in full by the customer. All correspondent documents need to be emailed to: accounting@aaafreightglobal.com

5. The rate quoted by the BROKER, AAA Freight Global Inc. to the CARRIER addressed on this agreement, herein and is hereby confirmed and agreed to as the rate assessed for the shipment. Furthermore, by accepting this shipment at therate quoted, the CARRIER agrees to hold harmless the SHIPPER, CONSIGNEE, and BROKER for any billing more than the rate and charges as quoted in the agreement. Carrier agrees to be responsible for cargo insurance on a full value basis for all shipments in their care, custody, and control. If above information is correct and is agreed upon, please sign below, and return by fax or email. Failure to sign below and/or return constitutes acceptance of this rate by virtueof hauling this load. Loads missing signed rate cons will be deducted \$50 from carrier invoice. See broker carrier contract for more info.

ECEIVED, subject to the cash	ract between Shipp and dectined as shi	per and Carner in a rown below. This B	flect on the date	of shipm	with the property de	ble Pencil, or in Carbon, a torbed below, in acparent good order except a sections whether individually determined on fit	a noted i con	term and condition	of contents of	packages except as	
FROM: ANHEUSER	AMMEDISER-I	LLC.	NIES		BOL	Number	Copy	,			
AT: BALDWINSVILL						5032555	1		Page	1	
SHIPMENT NO.	DATE PLAN	NO DEMO		E OF	LOAD C. CODE	CARRIER CODE		7884	Contraction of the		
30043292	01/31/25 3 T			cc	ONHH				SEAL NO		
CUSTOMER NO	DATE SHIT					241144					
CONSIGNED TO DE WEST SIDE BEER DI 1901 S CREYTS RD LANSING, MI 48911	ESTINATION ISTRIBUTING				With Games	PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS					
CARMIER/ROUTE					the second s	PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	1			1	
ONICH Support to Santas 1 of conditions of approvem With College Class	10.	Xind	of Parkages	, Dest	ription of Ar	ticles, Dpecial Marks	180	Weight (RUB	Date	1	
of appropriate with a low of the latter physical scale and an and the latter of the physical and the latter physical sign free belowing produced	PACKAGES	Orderi	81354		ad Exceptions			TO CORT			
The Carter dist to during demony of the degrees	72	PKG BEE	1127251	DEP	OSIT/FILLS	15/25 AL CAN SRINK OR/CA	25.4	1029	JIJAN	10.0	
A-B LLC.	1440	PKG BEE		DEP	OSIT/FILLS	5/25 AL CAN SRINE OR/CA	25.4	36576	Sincestre		
(Spream of Compary)	144	PKG BEE	1199231	OR/	CA DEPOSIT/1	TLLS	25.4	3658	31070		
I phones and it is present with a completion. You be Present	1656			TOT	AL BEER MEIS	AIT		42063	Contraction (
PREPAID	100000		100,000	DON	RAGE	TO CONTRACTOR OF		A HARRES	CHEZ226		
Texaster B	23		380100	PAC	RAGE PALLETS	UNDERLOAD	30.0	690	1012123		
In cases in properties of the Designs in the property described former	1			107	AL DUNBLAGE N	RIGHT		690	-	1.18	
Agente Sacher	11 241		and the second	TOT	AL WEIGHT	and the second		42753	and the		
The approach have approaching a	-					an water of the state of the		10.000	North and	1	
Dispe			122.00			and the second		Tim com	Challen to		
The first more and to the				1		END	in h	inter married	-		
organisti slantarti. Si the samohammori dei forti vi dra mononaleri vi antituca, si tai di dran organismento di penering i segni Citacebattan	AB PRODUC	T PROTECTIO	N REQUIRES	NEIRTS	1 PROTECT PR	OM FREEZING. SHIPMENT MUST	BE DEL	IVERED WITH	TUOT		
The descriptor and weight reductors of the left pf lighting and sectoral failuring	t	Driver's Bi	gmature}	_, r	eceiving age					20	
WEIGHMASTERS: CHECK-IN: Monica Runge CHE						fonics Runge					
Table 2014 and particle to entry and the second for the second second for second for and particle second for a first of a second for and particle second for the second for any second for the second for the second for any second for the second for the second for any second for the second for the second for the second for any second for the second for any second for the second for the second f	ADDRESS O	PERMANENT POST-OFFICE ADDRESS OF THE SHIPPER BALDWINSVILLE, NY 13027 Printed: Sat Feb 01 22:30:44 EST 3025 2									
stat godini diliyo ritarias nakasasi 3078 mini ta usi a dapateksi pristin utapen as agasat ip dali gentrati is		DRIVER PLEASE READ									
and provident in the set of the agreed of declared value of the property of the target of the property of the target grander any stated by fits the prov- o is not exceeding to	than what etc. Or b listed on receive c notify us address o reduce ca	is listed eing provid this paper of this su a the bol s rgo theft.	not change on this p led differ work, ple from anh spiclous iven to y	e the rinte ent p ase r euser activ	d paperwork aperwork wi each out to -busch dire- ity. If the ile scaling	n on our shipments to any If you are being told by the delivery address othe our of the correct desting tothe is closed, please out. Thank you for helping	hing di a brok than 5-244-24 hation s procee ng us we	fferent ter, carrie the one the one the to the to to the ork to	er,		
NHELSER BUSCH, LLC Depose					0	11				-	
w tw					Runo	11/100 2/2/	25			ARE ADDRESS	
				-	1000	1 110000 013	27		and the second	6	